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WINES BY THE GLASS

125ml 175ml

Sparkling
NV Cava, Brut, Papet Del Mas, Spain £10
NV Langham ‘Corallian’, Extra Brut, Dorset, England £18
NV Leclerk Briant, Extra-Brut Réserve, Champagne, France £20
White
2023 Falerio, Saladini Pilastri, Central Italy £9 £11
2022 Dirnstein Griner Veltliner Federspiel, Leo Alzinger, Wachau, Austria £12 £15
2023 Albarino, Lagar de Pintos, Rias Baixas, Spain £13 £16
2022 Chenin Blanc ‘Bonnie’, Gard & Filles (Coume Del Mas), Vin de Pays, France £14 £17
2021 Chardonnay, Bourgogne Blanc ‘Les Femelottes’, Domaine Chavy - Chouet, £21 £25

Burgundy, France
Red
2023 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo’Le Salare’, Fratelli Barba, Abruzzo, Italy f9 f£11
2023 Pinot Noir ‘Quartier’, Port Philip Estate, Victoria, Australia £13 fl6
2022 Cabernet Franc, Chinon ‘Les Barnabés’, Olga Raffault, Loire Valley, France £15 £17
2018 Old Vine Grenache, Besson Vineyard, Birichinio, California, United States  £18 £22
2014 Rioja Reserva, Viiia Bosconia, Lépez de Heredia, Rioja, Spain £21 £25
Rosé
2023 Blauer Zweigelt Rosé, Waldschiitz, Niederdsterreich, Austria £10 £12
Fortified 100ml
NV Fino, El Maestro Sierra, Andalucia, Spain £12
NV Tawny Port Reserve, Quinta das Tecedeiras, Porto, Portugal £12
NV 15YO Malmsey Madeira, H.M. Borges, Portugal £15
Sweet 100ml
2018 Cazalis de LCC, Sauternes, France £12
2022 Moscatel de Alejandria ‘Ariyanas’, Bodegas Bentomiz, Malaga, Spain £13
2024 Cordon Cut Riesling, Mount Horrocks, Clare Valley, Australia £15



HALF BOTTLES

Champagne

NV Jacques Picard, Brut Réserve, Champagne, France £65

White

2024 Pouilly Fumé, Domaine de Bel Air, Loire Valley, France £38

2022 Bourgogne Chardonnay, Domaine Ballot-Millot, Meursault, Burgundy, France  £70

2022 Condrieu ‘Arbuel’, Xavier Gérard, Northern Rhone, France £85

Red

2023 Crozes Hermitage, Domaine Etienne Pochon, Northern Rhone, France £42

2019 Chateau Pontesac, Domaine Delon, Médoc, Bodeaux, France f64

2017 Rioja Reserva, Remelluri, Spain £68

2020 Bandol Rouge ‘Lulu & Lucien’, Domaine Tempier, Provence, France £80
MAGNUM

Sparkling

2014 Langham Classic Cuvée, Extra Brut, Dorset, England, Lopez de Heredia £180

Red

2008 Rioja Reserva, Vifia Tondonia, Lopez de Heredia £300

2013 Cote-Rotie ‘Maestria’, Vignobles Levet, Northern Rhéne, France £315

2006 Barolo ‘Brunate’, Marcarini, Piedmont, Italy £395



SPARKLING WINES

Sparkling

NV

NV 3B, Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature, Filipa Pato, Bairrada, Portugal
NV Perle des Bénédictins, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Loire Valley, France
NV Langham ‘Corallian’, Extra Brut, Dorset, England

2020 Gusbourne Brut Réserve, Appledore, Kent, England

2019 Harrow & Hope, Pinot Meunier Blanc de Noir, Brut, Buckinghamshire
NV Langham Rosé, Brut, Dorset, England

2019 Gusbourne Rosé, Brut, Appledore, Kent, England

2013 Hoffmann & Rathbone Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Sussex, England
2019 Gusbourne Blanc de Noirs, Brut, Appledore, Kent, England

2013 Nyetimber Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Sussex, England
Champagne

NV Thierry Fournier, Brut Réserve

NV Leclerk Briant, Extra-Brut Réserve

NV Thierry Fournier Rosé, Brut

2018 Michel Gonet, ‘Les 3 Terroirs’, Blanc de Blancs, Extra-Brut

NV Jacques Picard, Double Soléra, Zéro Dosage

NV Pierre Péters ‘Cuvée de Réserve’ Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Brut
2007 Jacques Picard ‘Art De Vigne’, Extra-Brut

2017 Chartogne Taillet, ‘Chemin de Reims’, Blanc de Blancs, Extra-Brut
2018 Marguet, ‘Verzenay’ Grand Cru, Blanc De Noirs, Brut Nature
2016 Leclerc Briant Premier Cru, Blanc de Meuniers, Brut Nature

Cava, Brut, Papet Del Mas, , Spain

£48

£55

£60

£90

£92

£100

£110

£115

£125

£130

£140

£100

£100

£105

£125

£130

£142

£165

£185

£195

£270



2023

NV

2022

2022

2017

2024

2012

2022

2021

2022

ROSE WINES

Blauer Zweigelt Rosé, Waldschiitz, Niederdsterreich, Austria
Ephémere Saumur Rosé, Jonathan Maunoury, Loire Valley, France
Pinot Noir Rosé, Gusbourne, Appledore, Kent, England

Clarete, Bendito Destino, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Chavignol Rosé, Francgois Cotat, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France
Bandol Rosé, Domaine Tempier, Provence, France

Vifia Tondonia Rosado, Gran Reserva, Lépez de Heredia

ORANGE WINES

Larutan Orange, Bodegas Parra Jimenez, La Mancha, Spain
Roditis Orange Natur, Tetramythos, Peloponnesos, Greece

La Macération du Soula, Vin de France, France

WHITE WINES

Loire Valley - White

2023

2024

2023

2022

2016

Sauvignon Blanc Touraine, Domaine Roc de |I'‘Abbaye
Pouilly Fumé, Domaine de Bel Air

Sancerre, Pierre Morin

Chenin Blanc, Anjou Noir, Domaine Belargus

Savennieres ‘Clos Serteaux’, Eric Morgat

Regional France - White

2020

2018

2021

Chenin Blanc ‘Bonnie’, Gard & Filles (Coume Del Mas), Vin de Pays
Le Soula Blanc, VdP Cétes Catalanes, Languedoc - Roussillon

Riesling ‘Silberberg de Rorschwihr’, Rolly Gassmann, Alsace

£48

£62

£76

£85

£90

£95

£170

£45

£72

£89

£45

£68

£72

£90

£165

£70

£96

£112



Burgundy - White

2023

2022

2018

2021

2023

2023

2023

2021

2022

2020

2020

Chablis, Domaine des Malandes £60
Macon-Villages ‘Le Clos‘, Domaine Sophie Cinier £85
Auxey-Duresses ‘Les Hautés’, Domaine Lafouge £90
Bourgogne Blanc ‘Les Femelottes’, Domaine Chavy - Chouet £98
Saint-Romain ‘Le Jarron’, Domaine Germain £100
Pouilly - Fuisse ler Cru ‘La Maréchaude’, Domaine Guerrin & Fils £110
Chablis 1ler Cru ‘Beauroy’, Domaine de I'Enclos £112

Bourgogne Blanc ‘Le Clos du Chateau du Puligny -Montrachet’, Domaine de Montille £130

Saint-Aubin ler Cru ‘Les Castets’, Domaine Thomas Morey £168
Meursault ‘Les Criots’, Domaine Ballot-Millot £175
Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru ‘Les Vergres’, Domaine Marc Morey & Fils £225

Bordeaux - White

2020

Chateau Lamothe-Bouscaut, Pessac - Léognan £90

Rhone & Jura - White

2023

2022

2018

2018

2022

2015

Viognier ‘Chemin de Monjoux’, Domaine Merlin, Northern Rhone £72
Patchwork Chardonnay, Domaine Tissot, Jura £95
Savagnin ‘Face B’, Domaine de Bottes Rouges, Jura £110
Savagnin, Arbois, Domaine Tissot, Jura £135
Condrieu, Vignobles Levet, Northern Rhéne £150

Hermitage Blanc ‘Les Rocoules’, Marc Sorrel, Northern Rhéne £162



Spain - White

2023

2022

2016

2010

Albarifio, Lagar de Pintos, Rias Baixas
Albillo Mayor, Bendito Destino, Ribera del Duero
Rioja Blanco, Vifia Gravonia, Lopez de Heredia

Rioja Reserva Blanco, Vifia Tondonia, Lopez de Heredia

Portugal - White

2023

2021

2021

Vinho Verde ‘Chin Chin’, Quinta do Ermizio
Colares Genuino Branco, Adega Viuva Gomes, Lisbon, Portugal (50cl)

Bical ‘Nossa Calcario’, Filipa Pato, Bairrada

Italy - White

2023

2020

2022

2021

2018

2020

Falerio, Saladini Pilastri, Central Italy

Gavi di Tassarolo ‘Terrarossa’, La Zerba, Piedmont

Soave Classico ‘Tovi’, Inama, Veneto

Fiano ‘MercoledV’, Vigneti Tardis, Campania

Colli Tortonesi Timorasso, Derotha Monterosso, Bottazzi, Piedmont

Etna Bianco, | Custodi Ante, Sicily

Greece & Croatia - White

2021

2024

2023

Vidiano, Lyrarakis, Crete, Greece
Malvazija Istarska ‘Alba’, Matoseiv¢, Istra, Croatia

Assyrtiko, Estate Argyros, Santorini, Greece

England - White

2021

2022

Guinevere Chardonnay, Gusbourne, Appledore, Kent

KC2 Chardonnay, Kit’s Coty, Whitewolfe Estates, North Downs, Kent

£64

£110

£120

£220

£35

£72

£95

£42

£55

£62

£72

£85

£120

£48

£52

£95

£90

£95



Central Europe - White

2021 Furmint, Triebaumer, Burgenland, Austria

2022 Riesling, Kallstadter Kabinett Trocken, Koehler-Ruprecht, Pfalz, Germany
2022 Dirnstein Griiner Veltliner Federspiel, Leo Alzinger, Wachau, Austria
2023 Solaris, Winnica Turnau, Poland

2019 Riesling ‘Rynsky‘, Papillon, Slovakia

2019 Chardonnay ‘Goud’, Wijnkasteel Genoels Elderen, Belgium

2017 Riesling, Marienburg GG Trocken, Clemens Busch, Mosel, Germany
USA - White

2021 Central Coast Chardonnay, Sandhi, California

2019 Pape Star Blonde, Kunin, Santa Barbara County, California

1997 Chardonnay Cuvée W, Kalin Cellars, Livermore Valley, California

2018 Spring Mountain Chardonnay, Smith-Madrone, Napa Valley, California

South Africa - White

2023

2020

2023

Chenin Blanc, Fram, Western Cape
Chenin Blanc ‘Elodie’, Gabriélskloof, Coastal Region

Chardonnay, Restless River, Hemel-En-Aarde Valley, Cape South Coast

Australia - White

2022

Riesling ‘Watervale’, Mount Horrocks, Clare Valley, South Australia

New Zealand - White

2023

2023

Sauvignon Blanc, Framingham, Marlborough

Chardonnay ‘Tano’, Blank Canvas, Marlborough

£52

£55

£60

£62

£70

£90

£110

£82

£88

£98

£125

£46

£65

£75

£70

£55

£90



RED WINES

Burgundy - Red

2020

2022

2021

2022

2020

2021

2020

2020

2011

2021

2021

2022

2021

2007

2022

2020

2009

Cote de Nuits Village, Domaine Gérard Julien & Fils

Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Frangois Confuron-Gindre
Auxey-Duresses, Domaine Lafouge

Maranges Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Bachelet-Monnot
Nuits-Saint-Georges ‘Aux Saints Juliens’, Domaine Gérard Julien & Fils
Saint-Aubin ler Cru ‘Derriére La Tour’, Domaine Jean-Claude Bachelet et Fils
Aloxe-Corton ler Cru ‘Les Valozieres’, Domaine Gérard Julien et Fils
Savigny-les-Beaune, Domaine Simon Bize

Gevrey-Chambertin ‘Mes Favorites’ Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Burguet
Beaune ler Cru ‘Epenottes’, Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot
Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru ‘Clos Sorbé’, David Duband
Auxey-Duresses ler Cru, Domaine Roulot

Cote de Nuits Villages ‘Aux Montagnes’, Charles Lachaux

Volnay ler Cru ‘Les Caillepieds’, Domaine de Montille
Nuits-Saint-Georges ‘La Petite Charmotte’, Charles Lachaux
Aloxe-Corton ler Cru ‘Les Valozieres’, Charles Lachaux

Clos Saint-Denis Grand Cru, Domaine Heresztyn

Beaujolais & Jura - Red

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

Chenas ‘En Melardiere’, Franck Bessone, Domaine Croix Barraud
Morgon, Domaine Jean-Paul & Charly Thevenet

Régnié Haute-Ronze Mosaique, Domaine Philippe Viet

Arbois ‘DD’, Domaine Tissot, Jura

Beaujolais, Jules Desjourney

£70

£80

£82

£98

£125

£130

£135

£140

£170

£185

£220

£225

£265

£345

£360

£450

£445

£52

£65

£82

£95

£98



Northern Rhone - Red

2023

2020

2020

2020

Crozes Hermitage, Domaine Aléofane
Saint Joseph ‘L’Olivaie’, Domaine Coursodon
Cornas ‘Chaillot’, Franck Balthazar

Cote-Rotie ‘Coeur de Combard’, Domaine Barge

Southern Rhone - Red

2023

2022

2021

2016

Cotes-du-Rhone, Franck Balthazar
Vacqueyras, Domaine La Ligiére
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, Domaine Giraud

Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, Chateau de Beaucastel

Regional France - Red

2022

2022

2021

2023

2020

2019

2008

Saumur Champigny ‘Les Lizieres’, Clotilde Legrand, Loire Valley

Cahors ‘Le Pur Fruit du Causse’, Combel La-Serre, Cahors
Chinon ‘Les Barnabés’, Olga Raffault, Loire Valley

Schistes, Coume Del Mas, Collioure

Bourgueil ‘Les Marsaules’, Domaine du Bel Air, Loire Valley
Patrimonio Rouge, Domaine Guidicelli, Corsica

Chinon ‘Les Picasses’, Olga Raffault, Loire Valley

£80

£115

£170

£190

£56

£64

£125

£235

£54

£60

£68

£90

£94

£126

£138

10



Bordeaux Left Bank - Red

2016

2018

2017

2019

2016

2005

2014

2005

2006

1989

Chateau Pontesac, Domaines Delon, Médoc

Ségla, Margaux

Chateau Gloria, Saint Julien

Chateau Saint-Pierre, 4th Grand Cru Classé, Saint Julien
Chateau Batailley, 5th Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac

Chateau Lafon Rochet, 4th Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Estéphe
Chateau Montrose, 2nd Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Estéphe
Chéateau Léoville Barton, 2nd Grand Cru Classé, Saint Julien
Chateau Lynch Bages, 5th Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac

Chateau Palmer, 3rd Grand Cru Classé, Margaux

Bordeaux Right Bank - Red

2016

2018

2022

2013

2017

11

Chateau Lyonnat, Lussac — Saint-Emilion

Chéateau Franc-Cardinal, Francs Cotes de Bordeaux
Chateau Moncets, Lalande de Pomerol
Guinaudeau ‘Acte 5’, Bordeaux Supérieur

Chateau Petit-Village, Pomerol

£85

£114

£134

£148

£180

£215

£350

£364

£375

£575

£60

£65

£74

£115

£275



Italy - Red

2024 IGT Sangiovese | Colombi, Castello di Querceto, Tuscany, ltaly
2023 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo ‘Le Salare’, Fratelli Barba, Abruzzo
2022 Ciro Rosso Classico Superiore, Cataldo Calabretta, Calabria
2023 Barbera d’Alba, Marco Porello, Piedmont

2022 Langhe Nebbiolo, Cabutto, Piedmont

2022 Etna Rosso ‘Carusu’, Terrazze dell’Etna, Sicily

2021 Primitivo Di Manduria ‘Chidro’, Masseria Cuturi, Puglia

2021 Chianti Classico ‘Terre di Cresci’, Poggiotondo, Tuscany

NV Vino Rosso, Cupano di Tondini Ornella, Tuscany

2022 Dolcetto d’Alba, Mascarello, Piedmont

2021 Valtellina Superiore ‘La Cruus’ Inferno, Mamete Prevostini, Lombardy
2009 Aglianico, Terra di Lavoro Roccamonfina, Galardi, Campania
2019 Barolo M8, Margherita Otto, Piedmont

2018 Brunello Di Montalcino ‘Vandemmia’, Conti Costanti, Tuscany
2014 Barbaresco Pora Riserva, Produttori del Barbaresco, Piedmont
2010 Barolo ‘Villero’, Brovia, Piedmont

Spain — Red

2023 Remordimiento Tinto, Bodega Cerrdn, Jumilla

2022 Garnacha ‘Zeta’, Pegaso, Cebreros, Avila

2017 Crianza, Vifa Cubillo, Lépez de Heredia, Rioja Alta

2021 Historic Red, Terroir al Limit Soc. Lda., Priorat, Catalunya
2014 Rioja Reserva, Vifa Bosconia, Lopez de Heredia, Rioja Alta
2021 Field Blend, Bendito Destino, Ribera del Duero

2001 Rioja Reserva, Vifia Tondonia, Lopez de Heredia, Rioja Alta

Portugal - Red

2018

2021

Vinho Tinto Lagoalva Reserva, Tejo

Baga ‘Nossa Calcério’, Filipa Pato, Bairrada

£40

£45

£52

£54

£65

£68

£70

£72

£85

£95

£100

£175

£188

£195

£245

£325

£42

£65

£70

£74

£98

£130

£220

£56

£95

12



Greece, Croatia - Red
2020 Merlot/Teran ‘Grimalda’, Matoseivé, Istra, Croatia

2022 Xinomavro, Dalamara, Naoussa, Greece

Central Europe - Red

2022 Spatburgunder ‘Kalkmergel’, Carl Koch, Rheinhessen, Germany

2022 Blauer Zweigelt, Fels am Wagram, Waldschiitz, Niederosterreich, Austria
2018 Rondo/Regent, Winnica Turnau, Poland

2019 Blaufrankisch Reserve, Triebaumer, Burgenland, Austria

2021 Extra Muros Réserve, Domaine de Montmollin, Neuchatel, Switzerland
England - Red

NV Pinot Noir, Hoffman & Rathbone, Sussex

Georgia - Red

2023 Saperavi, Orgo, Kakheti

USA - Red

2021 CMS, Hedges Family Estate, Columbia Valley, Washington

2018 Old Vine Grenache, Besson Vineyard, Birichino, Central Coast, California
2021 Seven Springs Pinot Noir, Evening Land Vineyards, Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon
2021 Syrah, Piedrasassi, Santa Barbara County, California

2021 Saint Georges Zinfandel, Birichino, Central Coast, California

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Long Meadow Ranch, Napa Valley, California

2022 Pinot Noir, Kutch, Sonoma Coast, California

2010 Syrah ‘Griffin’s Lair’, Pax Mahle, Sonoma Coast, California

2010 Rim Rock Syrah, Arroyo Grande, Piedrasassi, Santa Barbara County, California
2012 Pinot Noir, Kistler, Sonoma Coast, California

13

£75

£78

£52

£56

£60

£90

£115

£85

£65

£64

£90

£94

£97

£98

£140

£142

£150

£195

£245



South America - Red
2020 Cinsault ‘Imaginador’, Pedro Parra, Itata Valley, Chile
2021 Merlot, Achaval-Ferrer, Mendoza, Argentina

2021 Malbec ‘Inseparable’, PerSe, Uco Valley, Argentina

South Africa - Red

2018 Pinotage, Fram, Citrusdal Mountain, Western Cape

2021 Howard John Red Blend, Lourens Family Wines, Swartland

2024  Pinot Noir ‘Mabalel’, Crystallum, Elandskloof, Cape South Coast

2018 Tinta Barocca ‘SK Windjiesvlei’, A.A Badenhorst, Swartland

2021 Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Main Road & Dignity’, Restless River, Hemel-En-Aarde Valley
2018 Treinspoor, Sadie Family Wines, Swartland

2015 Syrah, Porsleinberg, Swartland

2020 Columella, Sadie Family Wines, Swartland

Australia - Red

2022 Claredon Grenache ‘Smart Vineyard’, Willunga 100, McLaren Vale, South Australia
2021 Yallingup Cabernets, Nocturne, J. Langworthy, Margaret River, Western Australia
2020 ‘Plexus’ Shiraz/Grenache/Mouvérde, John Duval, Barossa Valley, South Australia

2022  Coldstream Pinot Noir, Mac Forbes, Yarra Valley, Victoria

£55

£64

£95

£75

£82

£110

£125

£130

£155

£220

£245

£75

£80

£90

£100

2001 Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Terra Rossa 1° Growth, Parker Coonawarra Estate, Victoria £125

2012 Shiraz ‘Georgia’s Paddock’, Jasper Hill, Victoria

2016 Mount Edelstone Shiraz, Henschke, Eden Valley, South Australia

New Zealand - Red

2020 Pinot Noir ‘Moonlight Race’, Burn Cottage, Central Otago

£255

£295

£95

14



SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE

Sweet

2023 Moscato d’Asti, La Morandina, Piedmont, Italy

2024 Cordon Cut Riesling, Mount Horrocks, Clare Valley, Australia

2021 Griner Veltliner Beerenauslese, Umathum, Burgenland, Austria
2022 Moscatel De Alejandria ‘Ariyanas’, Bodegas Bentomiz, Malaga, Spain
1993 Miiller-Thurgau Beerenauslese, Carl Koch, Rheinhessen, Germany
NV  Les Exaltés, Macvin du Jura, Julien Labet, Jura, France

2018 Coteaux du Layon, Domaine Belargus, Loire Valley, France

2018 Cazalis de LCC, Sauternes, France

2009 Chateau La Tour Blanche 1er Cru, Sauternes, France

2016 Vinsanto First Release, Estate Argyros, Santorini, Greece

2003 Chateau Climens ler Cru, Barsac, France

2018 Tokaji Ashu 6 Puttonyos, Dobogd, Hungary

2018 Quarts de Chaume Grand Cru, Domaine Belargus, Anjou, Loire, France

Sherry & Port
NV  Tawny Port Reserve, Quinta das Tecedeiras, Porto, Portugal

NV  15Y0 Malmsey Madeira, H.M. Borges, Portugal

15

37.5cl

37.5cl

37.5cl

50cl

37.5cl

37.5cl

50cl

37.5c¢l

50cl

37.5c¢l

£30

£56

£65

£70

£85

£85

£86

£90

£100

£125

£130

£140

£150

£84

£100






Draught

Camden Hells
Camden Pale Ale
Beavertown Neck Oil
Guinness

Cask Ale
Timothy Taylor’s
Sambrooks

Cider

Curious Cider dry
Charrington Cryals Classic medium

Non-Alcoholic
Lucky Saint Lager 33c/
Lucky Saint IPA 33¢/
Asahi 33c/

Erdinger 50c/

Soft Drinks

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice

Karma Cola
Karma Cola Diet

Tonic

Slim Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

N NN

6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5

A b~ Db D

() o)}

Ul n

Coffee

Yellow Bourbon
Hawaii Kona
Swiss Water Decaf

Irish Coffee

Tea

Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Camomile
Jasmine
Peppermint
Lemon Verbena

Fresh Mint

(o]

14
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Aperitif & Bitters

Aperol

Noilly Prat Vermouth

Campari

Vermouth Reserva, De Muller
Vermouth di Torino Rosso, Scarpa
Cornish Pastis, Tarquin’s

Bourbon, Rye & Whisky

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare 10 YO

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 YO (25ml)
Van Winkle, Lot “B” 12 YO (25ml)
George T. Stagg (25ml)

Pappy Van Winkle’s 15 YO (25mi)

Sazerac, Rye

East London, Rye

Whistle Pig 10 YO, Rye

Thomas H. Handy Sazerac, Rye (25ml)

Jameson’s
Glendalough ‘Double Barrel’
Bushmills 10 YO

Famous Grouse
Macallan Double Cask 12 YO

Bowmore 12 YO
Smokehead

Laphroaig 10 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO
Laphroaig Cask Strength

Glengoyne 12 YO
Auchentoshan ‘3 Wood’

Kavalan Manzanilla Cask (25ml)

Rum

Havana 3YO

Flor de Cana 7YO
Angostura 1919

El Dorado 12 YO

Vodka & Tequila
Sapling

Wheatley

Desdeya Tequila
Belvedere

O 00 NO O

12
18
30
35
30
45

16
32
22

10
14
14

26

14
15
18
18
35

20

22

40

14
15

10
11
14
16

Gin

East London

Cambridge Distillery Dry Gin
Warners Sloe Gin

Hepple

Martin Miller’s

Monkey 47

Seedlip Spice
Seedlip Garden
Everleaf Mountain
Everleaf Marine
Everleaf Forest

Liqueurs

Stones Ginger Wine
Frangelico

Limoncello

White Sambuca

Bailey’s

Lovage, Phillips of Bristol
Cointreau

Amaretto

Espresso Liqueur
Maraschino

Ancho Reyes Chilli Liqueur

Brandy, Digestives
Somerset Cider Brandy 5YO
Somerset Cider Brandy 10YO

Fernet Branca
Grappa
Kummel

Poire Williams
Calvados
Chartreuse

Cognac, Armagnac

Folle Blanche, Chateau de Lacquy
Seignette VS, Cognac

VSOP ‘H’ by Hine, Cognac

VSOP ‘Rare’ by Hine, Cognac
Hennessy XO, Cognac

Baron de Sigognac 10YO, Armagnac
Castarede XO, Armagnac

Amaro

Amaro Montenegro
Averna

Prices are for 50ml measures / All mixers additional £3

10
12
12
14
14
20

10
10
10
10
10

14
16

12
14
14
15
16
16

10
14
16
20
45
18
24

10
12

18






